
Date Workshop Time

Sat 4th January How to Coach the Fundamentals of 
Movement

9.30am - 12.30pm 

Wed 29th January Safeguarding and Protecting Children 6.00pm - 9.00pm

Wed 12th February First Aid 6.00pm - 9.30pm

Thur 19th March Anti-Doping 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Tues 14th April Guernsey Mind - Team Talk 6.00pm - 7.30pm 

Thur 16th April Safeguarding for Young Volunteers  
(aged 13-17)

1.00pm - 3.00pm 

Thur 14th May How to Coach the Fundamentals of 
Movement

6.00pm - 9.00pm 

Sat 16th May Safeguarding and Protecting Children 9.30am - 12.30pm

Wed 3rd June First Aid 6.00pm - 9.30pm

Wed 10th June Time to Listen 6.00pm - 9.00pm 

Thur 10 Sept, Thur 24 
Sept, Thur  1 Oct, Thur 
8 Oct, Thur 15 Oct, 
Thur 22 Oct

Multi Skills Development in Sport 
UKCC2 

(Full course over 6 sessions)

6.00pm - 9.00pm 
weekly

Wed 16th September First Aid 6.00pm - 9.30pm

Sat 10 October How to Coach the Fundamentals of 
Movement

9.30am - 12.30pm 

Thur 15th October Safeguarding and Protecting Children 6.00pm - 9.00pm

Wed 2nd December First Aid 6.00pm - 9.30pm

2020  
SPORTS 
WORKSHOPS

Please visit www.guernseysports.com/events to book your space.

http://www.guernseysports.com/events
http://www.guernseysports.com/events

